Name of the Corporate Debtor:

LANCO SOLAR ENERGY PRIVATE LIMITED; Date of Commencement of CIRP: 14-
Last 5 digitof registration number:

(Please click here for previous Lists of Creditors)

6- 20%% List of Creditors as on: 17-10-2022; Name of IP: Mr. Parveen Bansal; Process Number: 1;

(Filing under clause (ca) of sub-regulation (2) of regulation 13 the IBBI (Insolvency Resolution Process for Corporate Persons) Regulations, 2016

Category of
Creditor

Secured financial
creditors belonging
to any class of
creditors

Summary of Claims Received

No. of Claims

Amount

No. of Claims

Summary of Claims Admitted

Amount

% Share in Total
Amount of Claims
Admitted

0.00

Amount of
Contingent Claims

Amount of Claim
Not Admitted

Amount of Claims
under Verification

Details in Annexure
(Only PDF)

NA

Unsecured financial
creditors belonging
to any class of
creditors

0.00

NA

Secured financial
creditors (other than
financial creditors
belonging to any
class of creditors)

2865073214

2865073214

44.10

Annexure 3

Unsecured financial
creditors (other than
financial creditors
belonging to any
class of creditors)

11

30121933991

2279433368

35.08

27842500623

Annexure 4

Operational creditors
(Workmen)

0.00

NA

Operational creditors
(Employees)

255610

0.00

255610

Annexure 6

Operational creditors
(Government Dues)

1208130500

0.00

1208130499

Annexure 7

Operational creditors
(other than
Workmen and
Employees and
Government Dues)

31

2680968213

24

1352785349

20.82

1328182864

Annexure 8

Other creditors, if
any, (other than
financial creditors
and operational
creditors)

36876361528

6497291931

0.00

30379069596

NA
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https://ibbi.gov.in//uploads/claims/2023-04-24 19:19:19-63bcdcc1ac57911e1c7034b754eac791.pdf
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