	/5	lling was den elevere (,	here for previous Lis		fan Canaansta Danaa	a) Damulatiana 00	40	
(Filing under clause (ca) of sub-regulation (2) of regulation 13 the IBBI (Insolvency Resolution Process for Corporate Persons) Regulations, 2016										
SI. No.	Category of Creditor	Summary of Claims Received		Summary of Claims Admitted			Amount of	Amount of Claim	Amount of Claims	Details in Annexur
		No. of Claims	Amount	No. of Claims	Amount	% Share in Total Amount of Claims Admitted	Contingent Claims	Not Admitted	under Verification	(Only PDF)
1	Secured financial creditors belonging to any class of creditors					0.00				NA
2	Unsecured financial creditors belonging to any class of creditors					0.00				NA
3	Secured financial creditors (other than financial creditors belonging to any class of creditors)	2	2865073214	2	2865073214	44.10	0	0	0	<u>Annexure 3</u>
4	Unsecured financial creditors (other than financial creditors belonging to any class of creditors)	11	30121933991	9	2279433368	35.08	0	27842500623	0	<u>Annexure 4</u>
5	Operational creditors (Workmen)					0.00				NA
6	Operational creditors (Employees)	1	255610	0	0	0.00	0	255610	0	<u>Annexure 6</u>
7	Operational creditors (Government Dues)	3	1208130500	0	0	0.00	0	1208130499	0	<u>Annexure 7</u>
8	Operational creditors (other than Workmen and Employees and Government Dues)	31	2680968213	24	1352785349	20.82	0	1328182864	0	Annexure 8
9	Other creditors, if any, (other than financial creditors and operational creditors)					0.00				NA
	Total	48	36876361528	35	6497291931	100.00	0	30379069596	0	